BEARtransit Orange Route Schedule

Spring Semester 2024

Service Hours, Bus 1

Monday-Friday
7:30 AM-11:00 PM

Service Hours, Bus 2

Monday-Friday
11:00 AM - 4:00 PM

STOP TIME|STOP TIME|STOP TIME STOP TIME
Lot H-McKeldin Center 7:30 AM|Communications 12:40 PM|Engineering/ CBEIS 5:55 PM Lot H-McKeldin Center 11:00 AM
Communications 7:35 AM|Engineering/ CBEIS 12:45 PM|School of Business 6:00 PM Communications 11:05 AM
Engineering/ CBEIS 7:40 AM|School of Business 12:50 PM|Northwood Commons 6:05 PM Engineering/ CBEIS 11:10 AM
School of Business 7:45 AM|Northwood Commons 12:55 PM|Blount Towers 6:10 PM School of Business 11:15 AM
Northwood Commons 7:50 AM|Blount Towers 1:00 PM|Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 6:15 PM Northwood Commons 11:20 AM
Blount Towers 7:55 AM|Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 1:05 PM|Montebello 6:20 PM Blount Towers 11:25 AM
Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 8:00 AM|Montebello 1:10 PM|0'Connell Hall 6:25 PM Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 11:30 AM
Montebello 8:05 AM|0'Connell Hall 1:15 PM| Lot H-McKeldin Center 6:30 PM Montebello 11:35 AM
0'Connell Hall 8:10 AM| Lot H-McKeldin Center 1:20 PM|Communications 6:35 PM 0'Connell Hall 11:40 AM
Lot H-McKeldin Center 8:15 AM|Communications 1:25 PM|Engineering/ CBEIS 6:40 PM Lot H-McKeldin Center 11:45 AM
Communications 8:20 AM|Engineering/ CBEIS 1:30 PM|School of Business 6:45 PM Communications 11:50 AM
Engineering/ CBEIS 8:25 AM|School of Business 1:35 PM|Northwood Commons 6:50 PM Engineering/ CBEIS 11:55 AM
School of Business 8:30 AM|Northwood Commons 1:40 PM|Blount Towers 6:55 PM School of Business 12:00 PM
Northwood Commons 8:35 AM|Blount Towers 1:45 PM|Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 7:00 PM Northwood Commons 12:05 PM
Blount Towers 8:40 AM|Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 1:50 PM|Montebello 7:05 PM Blount Towers 12:10 PM
Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 8:45 AM|Montebello 1:55 PM|0'Connell Hall 7:10 PM Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 12:15 PM
Montebello 8:50 AM|0'Connell Hall 2:00 PM|Lot H-McKeldin Center 7:15 PM Montebello 12:20 PM
0'Connell Hall 8:55 AM| Lot H-McKeldin Center 2:05 PM DRIVER BREAK 0'Connell Hall 12:25 PM
Lot H-McKeldin Center 9:00 AM|Communications 2:10 PM| Lot H-McKeldin Center 7:50 PM Lot H-McKeldin Center 12:30 PM
Communications 9:05 AM|Engineering/ CBEIS 2:15 PM|Communications 7:55 PM Communications 12:35 PM
Engineering/ CBEIS 9:10 AM|School of Business 2:20 PM|Engineering/ CBEIS 8:00 PM Engineering/ CBEIS 12:40 PM
School of Business 9:15 AM|Northwood Commons 2:25 PM| School of Business 8:05 PM School of Business 12:45 PM
Northwood Commons 9:20 AM|Blount Towers 2:30 PM|Northwood Commons 8:10 PM Northwood Commons 12:50 PM
Blount Towers 9:25 AM| Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 2:35 PM|Blount Towers 8:15 PM Blount Towers 12:55 PM
Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 9:30 AM|Montebello 2:40 PM|Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 8:20 PM Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 1:00 PM
Montebello 9:35 AM|0'Connell Hall 2:45 PM|Montebello 8:25 PM Montebello 1:05 PM
0'Connell Hall 9:40 AM| Lot H-McKeldin Center 2:50 PM|0'Connell Hall 8:30 PM 0'Connell Hall 1:10 PM
Lot H-McKeldin Center 9:45 AM DRIVER BREAK Lot H-McKeldin Center 8:35 PM Lot H-McKeldin Center 115 PM
Communications 9:50 AM|Lot H-McKeldin Center 3:30 PM| Communications 8:40 PM DRIVER BREAK
Engineering/ CBEIS 9:55 AM|Communications 3:35 PM|Engineering/ CBEIS 8:45 PM Lot H-McKeldin Center 1:45 PM
School of Business 10:00 AM|Engineering/ CBEIS 3:40 PM|School of Business 8:50 PM Communications 1:50 PM
Northwood Commons 10:05 AM|School of Business 3:45 PM|Northwood Commons 8:55 PM Engineering/ CBEIS 1:55 PM
Blount Towers 10:10 AM|Northwood Commons 3:50 PM|Blount Towers 9:00 PM School of Business 2:00 PM
Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 10:15 AM|Blount Towers 3:55 PM|Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 9:05 PM Northwood Commons 2:05PM
Montebello 10:20 AM|Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 4:00 PM|Montebello 9:10 PM Blount Towers 2:10 PM
0'Connell Hall 10:25 AM|Montebello 4:05 PM|0'Connell Hall 9:15 PM Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 2:15PM
Lot H-McKeldin Center 10:30 AM|0'Connell Hall 410 PM| Lot H-McKeldin Center 9:20 PM Montebello 2:20 PM
Communications 10:35 AM|Lot H-McKeldin Center 4:15 PM|Communications 9:25 PM O'Connell Hall 2:25PM
Engineering/ CBEIS 10:40 AM|Communications 4:20 PM|Engineering/ CBEIS 9:30 PM Lot H-McKeldin Center 2:30 PM
School of Business 10:45 AM|Engineering/ CBEIS 4:25 PM|School of Business 9:35 PM Communications 2:35 PM
Northwood Commons 10:50 AM|School of Business 4:30 PM|Northwood Commons 9:40 PM Engineering/ CBEIS 2:40 PM
Blount Towers 10:55 AM|Northwood Commons 4:35 PM|Blount Towers 9:45 PM School of Business 2:45 PM
Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 11:00 AM|Blount Towers 4:40 PM| Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 9:50 PM Northwood Commons 2:50 PM
Montebello 11:05 AM|Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 4:45 PM|Montebello 9:55 PM Blount Towers 2:55 PM
0'Connell Hall 11:10 AM|Montebello 4:50 PM|0'Connell Hall 10:00 PM Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 3:00 PM
Lot H-McKeldin Center 11:15 AM|0'Connell Hall 4:55 PM| Lot H-McKeldin Center 10:05 PM Montebello 3:05PM
DRIVER BREAK Lot H-McKeldin Center 5:00 PM|Communications 10:10 PM 0'Connell Hall 3:10 PM
Lot H-McKeldin Center 11:50 AM|Communications 5:05 PM|Engineering/ CBEIS 10:15 PM Lot H-McKeldin Center 315 PM
Communications 11:55 AM|Engineering/ CBEIS 5:10 PM| School of Business 10:20 PM Communications 3:20 PM
Engineering/ CBEIS 12:00 PM|School of Business 5:15 PM|Northwood Commons 10:25 PM Engineering/ CBEIS 3:25PM
School of Business 12:05 PM|Northwood Commons 5:20 PM|Blount Towers 10:30 PM School of Business 3:30 PM
Northwood Commons 12:10 PM|Blount Towers 5:25 PM| Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 10:35 PM Northwood Commons 3:35PM
Blount Towers 12:15 PM| Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 5:30 PM|Montebello 10:40 PM Blount Towers 3:40 PM
Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 12:20 PM|Montebello 5:35 PM|0'Connell Hall 10:45 PM Lot Y-rear Fine Arts 3:45 PM
Montebello 12:25 PM|0'Connell Hall 5:40 PM|Montebello 10:50 PM Montebello 3:50 PM
0'Connell Hall 12:30 PM| Lot H-McKeldin Center 5:45 PM|0'Connell Hall 10:55 PM O'Connell Hall 3:55 PM
Lot H-McKeldin Center 12:35 PM|Communications 5:50 PM|Lot H-McKeldin Center 11:00 PM Lot H-McKeldin Center 4:00 PM




